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Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1973/5 

PuRSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act 
as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Andromeda Electronics (Brotherston, Leigh; Hastie, Dean; and Yelichic, George, trading 
as) 

Antique Artisans (Henderson, Jocelyn Ava, trading as) 
Art Printing Co. (1973) Ltd., The 

Baker, M. and A., Ltd ... 
Belts and Novelties (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Billens and Son (De Latour, Marcia Maud and Cyril Brian trading as) 
Bioswiss (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Brown and Stewart Ltd ... 
Brugger Industries Ltd. 

Collins, William, (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Cook, M. and A. (Cook, Maureen Joy and Allan Ross, trading as) 

Dee-Jay Arts (Briggs, David Robin and Sharon Patricia; Cahill, Gilvra Helen and Gerald 
William, trading as) 

Dex and Allied Detergents Ltd. 
Downes, John Alfred 
Drinnan, Ivy Amy 
Dyna Tech Industries Ltd. 

Elden Traders Ltd. 
Esmonde Distributors Ltd. 

Fiordland Handcrafts Ltd. 

Gorrie Industries Ltd. . . 
Gray Lithographic Ltd. (in receivership) 
Greatlake Motor Co. (Wholesale) Ltd., The 

Icing Products (Hopkins, Maureen Ruth, trading as) 
Icon Holdings Ltd. 

Judd, Colin, Wholesale Ltd. 

Leckey, William Cunningham 
Lotus Perfumes (Midgley, John Robert, trading as) 

Manley, Norman George 
Merchpack Ltd. 
Motor Imports (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Mountain Motors (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Muffler and Components (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Nathan, L. D., (Wholesale) Ltd. 

Oliff Wholesale Co. (Oliff, Derek Raymond, trading as) 

Pouwels and Hill (Pouwels, Bemardinus Hendrikus and Hill, Russell George, trading as) 
Prestige Copy Service (Turley, David Albert and Delwyn Anne, trading as) 

Red Triangle Enterprises Ltd. 
Reed Pacific Records Ltd. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

6/4/73 

1/4/73 
5/3/73 

1/5/73 
26/3/73 
1/2/73 
1/4/73 
1/3/71 
1/4/73 

5/1/73 

1/2/73 

1/4/73 

1/5/73 
1/4/73 
1/9/72 
1/4/73 

1/2/73 
1/2/73 

1/10/72 

1/5/73 
9/2/73 
1/5/73 

1/4/73 
1/3/73 

1/4/73 

1/4/73 
1/4/73 

1/3/73 
1/4/73 

1/10/73 
1/4/73 
9/4/73 

1/5/73 

30/4/73 

1/4/73 
1/2/73 

1/1/73 
1/4/73 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Auckland .. AK 

East Coast Bays AK 
Wellington .. WN 

Christchurch CH 
Wellington .. WN 
Christchurch CH 
Lower Hutt WN 
Auckland .. DN 
Wainuiomata WN 

Christchurch AK 
Northcote AK 
Wellington AK 

Kaikohe AK 

Christchurch CH 

Christchurch CH 
Waikari CH 
Massey AK 
Wellington .. WN 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 

Riverton IN 

Petone WN 
Mount Roskill AK 
Taupo TG 

Christchurch CH 
Onehunga AK 

Thames HN 

East Coast Bays AK 
Ellerslie AK 

Te Atatu AK 
Wellington WN 
Christchurch AK 
New Plymouth NP 
Nelson NN 

Auckland AK 
Mount Roskill AK 

Timaru TU 

Invercargill .. IN 
Auckland .. AK 

Christchurch CH 
Auckland .. WN 

Christchurch WN 
Wellington WN 


